Thermo Scientific Model 48i
Carbon Monoxide Analyzer
Gas filter correlation
Air quality monitoring
Datasheet | DS1757
Introduction
The Model 48i Analyzer is based on the principle that carbon
monoxide (CO) absorbs infrared radiation at a wavelength of 4.6

Thermo Fisher Scientific products. For more information on our comprehensive
service solutions, visit thermofisher.com/EPMservice.
Ordering information
Model 48i Carbon Monoxide Analyzer
Choose the following configurations options
to customize your own Model 48i Analyzer
Voltage options
A = 115 VAC 60 Hz (standard)
B = 220/240 VAC 50 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
with China power cord
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
Internal zero/span and/or
Oxygen Sensor
N = No zero/span valve assembly (standard)
A = No zero/span valve w/zero air scrubber
Z = Internal zero/span valve assembly
C = Internal zero/span valve w/zero
air scrubber
G = Oxygen sensor with NO zero/span valves
R = Oxygen sensor with internal
zero/span valves
Filter wheel purge
S = Standard plumbing (standard)
P = Filter wheel purge setup
Optional I/O
A = No optional I/O (standard)
C = 0–20, 4–20 mA current output,
6 channels, 0–10v analog input, 8 channel
Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Your order code: Model 48i Carbon Monoxide Analyzer